
Swanage District Angling Club - Fixture List 2025

Type Details Day Date Time Trophies Awarded
Shore Rover Tuesday 07/01/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Rover Tuesday 04/02/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Rover Tuesday 04/03/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore 3rd Shelter - Pines (Sign on 3rd Shelter 17:45) Saturday 22/03/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Rover Tuesday 01/04/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Boat Dinghy - Swanage Bay Limits Saturday 19/04/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Rover Tuesday 06/05/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Boat Bream Only Thursday 15/05/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Pier (Sign on Pier Gate 13:30) - Juniors Only Saturday 17/05/2025 14:00-17:00 Junior Pier Cup
Shore Pier (Sign on Pier Gate 17:30) Saturday 17/05/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Preston Beach (Sign on Oasis Café 18:00) Saturday 24/05/2025 17:00-21:00 Save The Children Cup
Shore Rover Tuesday 03/06/2025 18:00-22:00 Presidents Cup
Boat - Saturday 14/06/2025 18:00-23:00 Harold Errington Cup 
Boat Wrasse Only Thursday 19/06/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Boat Juniors Only Saturday 28/06/2025 18:00-20:00 Junior Marinas Cup
Shore Rover Tuesday 01/07/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Boat - Saturday 12/07/2025 18:00-23:00 Coronation Rose Bowl - Total Catch
Boat Rays Only Thursday 17/07/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Boat - Saturday 26/07/2025 18:00-23:00 Ron Hutchins Cup
Open Swanage Carnival Open ( Sign on at Clubhouse - 17:30) Wednesday 30/07/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Boat - Saturday 02/08/2025 18:00-01:00 Alec Marsh Cup
Open RNLI Boat Open (Sign on Clubhouse 08:30) Sunday 10/08/2025 09:00-17:00 RNLI Open
Shore Rover Tuesday 05/08/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Boat Juniors Only Thursday 21/08/2025 18:00-21:00 Junior Police Trophy
Shore Pier (Sign on Pier Gate 17:45) Saturday 23/08/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Boat - Thursday 04/09/2025 18:00-22:00 Stuart Thomson Cup Heat 1
Shore Kimmeridge (Sign on at car park 17:45) Saturday 06/09/2025 18:00-22:00 Battle of Britain Cup
Boat - Thursday 18/09/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Ringstead Bay (Sign on Café car park 09:45) Sunday 21/09/2025 10:00-16:00 Chellingworth Cup - Total Catch
Shore Rover Tuesday 30/09/2025 18:00-22:00 Milverton Cup
Open Dean Cup Inter-Club Comp (Sign on Pier Gate 16:30) Saturday 18/10/2025 17:00-21:00 Dean Cup Inter Club Cup
Shore Chesil Beach (Sign on Ferry Bridge car park 14:30) Saturday 25/10/2025 15:00-21:00 Poppy Cup
Shore Rover Tuesday 04/11/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Pier (Sign on Pier Gate 17:45) Saturday 15/11/2025 18:00-22:00 -
Shore Rover Tuesday 02/12/2025 18:00-22:00 Stuart Thomson Cup Heat 2
Shore Poole Harbour (Sign on Redhorn Gate 17:30) Saturday 13/12/2025 18:00-22:00 Audley Flounder Cup
Open Xmas Fayre Open (Sign on Clubhouse 11:30) Sunday 14/12/2025 12:00-16:00 Xmas Fayre Cups; Lord Raglan Cup - Longest Fish

email: sadacemail@gmail.com; web: www.sadac.org.uk


